
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:00.00

1 076086856 RAMIREZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 1990

2 053280421 SENDRA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1993

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:00.10

1 075887970 BERNAL AGUADO FRANCISCO 1986

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

3 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:00.47

1 046986322 GOMEZ AIXA ENRIC 1990

2 X7051934L CATARIG ALIN-TANI ** 1992

3 046998749 LOPEZ DIAGO AITOR 1992

4 043569082 NOGUERA MONTEAGUDO GERARD 1993

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TALAVERA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:00.54

1 004229522 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS 1991

2 004222791 GUERRA CORROCHANO ALBERTO 1993

3 004857972 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ DIEGO 1994

4 004221307 BARQUÍN BERMUDEZ JUAN PABLO 1985

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:07.36

1 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 051143933 GARCIA BARAIBAR BORJA 1992

4 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

6 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:12.89

1 050610754 DELGADO OSUNA VIRGILIO 1985

2 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

3 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

4 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

7 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:15.00

1 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

2 041513625 CARRERAS TRUYOL LLORENÇ 1994

3 078095418 LLUIS SALVADO JOAN 1993

4 041744358 SEGUÍ BRU DE SALA JOAN MANUEL 1988

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:33.72

1 047499413 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ DIEGO 1988

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 053429824 RAMIREZ BALLESTEROS HECTOR 1991

4 053423819 JURADO DIAZ DAVID 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 80-84 A MASCUC.N. VILA-REAL E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA4:38.43

1 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

2 053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 1992

3 047170244 CASTET MADRONA JONATAN 1990

4 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:46.01

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 075887970 BERNAL AGUADO FRANCISCO 1986

3 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TALAVERA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:46.56

1 004229522 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS 1991

2 004857972 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ DIEGO 1994

3 004221307 BARQUÍN BERMUDEZ JUAN PABLO 1985

4 004222791 GUERRA CORROCHANO ALBERTO 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA1:47.24

1 076086856 RAMIREZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 1990

2 048991407 CABRERA AGUILERA FRANCISCO 1991

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:49.99

1 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 051143933 GARCIA BARAIBAR BORJA 1992

4 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:52.80

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 053429824 RAMIREZ BALLESTEROS HECTOR 1991

3 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

4 047499413 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ DIEGO 1988

6 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:56.93

1 041529085 SALVADO GUBERT CARLES 1987

2 043569082 NOGUERA MONTEAGUDO GERARD 1993

3 046469877 JAVALOYES GRAELL EDUARD 1991

4 046998749 LOPEZ DIAGO AITOR 1992

7 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA1:58.12

1 048952384 MARTIN BUENO DIEGO 1989

2 050610754 DELGADO OSUNA VIRGILIO 1985

3 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

4 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

8 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:58.27

1 048053762 OMS SANS RICARD 1993

2 047682977 FABREGAT SUMALLA JORDI 1986

3 078095418 LLUIS SALVADO JOAN 1993

4 39922568L ALISEDA PUJALS ADAN 1990

9 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:58.70

1 046948071 CORTIJO PLAZA HECTOR 1992

2 047150342 TORRENTE LLAMAS VICTOR 1988

3 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

4 099077258 DOMECH MARTINEZ JAUME 1989

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:09.14

11 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:09.70

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA3:59.86

1 048589181 LORA MARTINEZ YERAI 1991

2 053253821 SALORT SANCHEZ CARLOS 1993

3 053626883 BLANCO GARRIGOS ALEJANDRO 1991

4 029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:00.47

1 053384933 GARCIA LOPEZ ADRIAN 1989

2 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992

3 053662285 REJANO GUMBAU ALEJANDRO 1988

4 047170244 CASTET MADRONA JONATAN 1990

3 20-24 A MASCUCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:11.45

1 077576458 LOPEZ INIESTA RICARDO 1991

2 004622889 CUENCA MORALES PABLO 1990

3 053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI 1994

4 053663947 IBAÑEZ MOLINA VICTOR 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:25.96

1 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 031733030 MARAVER PUERTO SUSANA 1985

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:26.99

1 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

4 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 U.E. HORTA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:35.81

1 047950304 COBO TUSET NADIA 1990

2 047961707 RAMISA VALLES MARINA 1992

3 048030128 ARAU HURTADO ESTEFANIA 1993

4 047961710 RAMISA VALLÉS SÓNIA PILAR 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:11.49

1 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 046957403 DONCEL LUQUE SARA 1990

4 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:19.07

1 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

2 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

3 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

4 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

3 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:27.79

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 20-24 A FEMENCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:37.72

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA MAR 1991

2 023277910 CARRION GARCÍA ALICIA 1988

3 053255898 MARTÍN PÉREZ MARÍA 1992

4 033569089 MORAGÓN CABRERA MARÍA 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:10.44

1 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 032057601 HOLGUIN DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE 1987

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:10.70

1 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

2 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:17.93

1 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

2 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

3 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

4 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:19.79

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

3 053429824 RAMIREZ BALLESTEROS HECTOR 1991

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

5 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:27.05

1 043294198 DOMINGUEZ SARMIENTO CYNTHIA 1991

6 PRE-MASTER +CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:32.99

1 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

2 050353885 GUARTATANGA SANTANA M.P. 1991

3 053416349 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANA ISABEL 1990

4 047544406 SANCHEZ CASTRO DARIO 1990

7 PRE-MASTER +NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:40.92

1 053577414 GORDO PAREJO CRISTINA 1990

2 029490787 BEAS LOPEZ ALBA 1988

3 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

4 030243876 ALVAREZ MANZANO EDUARDO 1991

8 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:47.60

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 048944093 RODRIGUEZ VIVAS Mª VICTORIA 1987

3 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

4 029493304 MENDEZ FERIA MARINA 1989

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:55.44

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

3 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.42

1 048991407 CABRERA AGUILERA FRANCISCO 1991

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

4 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.65

1 X0868702S UETA RYOHEI 1985

2 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

3 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

4 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:05.67

1 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

2 047499413 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ DIEGO 1988

3 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

5 PRE-MASTER +CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:08.69

1 047544406 SANCHEZ CASTRO DARIO 1990

2 053416349 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANA ISABEL 1990

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 050353885 GUARTATANGA SANTANA M.P. 1991

6 PRE-MASTER +NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:14.54

1 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

2 030243876 ALVAREZ MANZANO EDUARDO 1991

3 053577414 GORDO PAREJO CRISTINA 1990

4 029490787 BEAS LOPEZ ALBA 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:34.41

1 041513625 CARRERAS TRUYOL LLORENÇ 1994

2 047920915 RODRIGUEZ BARRANCO ALICIA 1991

3 078095418 LLUIS SALVADO JOAN 1993

4 053399611 MARTINEZ BADALAMENTI NAIARA 1994

2 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:17.96

1 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA MAR 1991

2 004622889 CUENCA MORALES PABLO 1990

3 053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI 1994

4 053255898 MARTÍN PÉREZ MARÍA 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:12.28

1 039904579 SORIANO SOLE ERIKA 1989

2 047920915 RODRIGUEZ BARRANCO ALICIA 1991

3 048053762 OMS SANS RICARD 1993

4 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

2 CAMBRILS C.N. E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:36.15

1 074236439 EGIO RODRIGUEZ RAÜL 1987

2 039928412 COSTA ROMO ALBA 1990

3 048000133 MURAS GARCIA DAVID 1991

4 399292308 BAIGES HORTA CRIS 1991
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